Supplementary Table 3. Correlation coefficient by Spearman’s rank between histological features and time period from onset to liver biopsy
	
	Bile duct loss
	Periportal CK7+ staining
	Ductular reaction
	Hepatocellular cholestasis
	Canalicular cholestasis
	Cholestasis in Kupffer cells
	[bookmark: _Hlk119524450]Cholate stasis
	Portal inflammation
	Interface hepatitis
	[bookmark: _Hlk119525053]Lobular inflammation
	Fibrosis degree
	Foam cells

	[bookmark: _Hlk119524515]Period from onset
to biopsy
	-0.13
	0.05
	0.04
	-0.02
	-0.03
	-0.02
	0.18*
	0.13
	0.00
	-0.16*
	0.05
	0.11


*p＜0.05.
